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 1	 1	 ABYSS STARES BACKABYSS STARES BACK
 2	 2	 AMAZONIA REGIAAMAZONIA REGIA
 3	 3	 BOWL OF PAPERCLIPSBOWL OF PAPERCLIPS
 4	 4	 CAMP CHAIR CAMP CHAIR 
 5	 5	 CATS OF THE PERIODIC   CATS OF THE PERIODIC   
 TABLE TABLE
 6	 6	 CHRYSALISCHRYSALIS
 7	 7	 CRYSTAL REIKICRYSTAL REIKI
 8	 8	 ELEMENTAL MEDALIONS ELEMENTAL MEDALIONS 
 9	 9	 EMERGENCEEMERGENCE
 10	 10	 FIREFLY	20-TUTUFIREFLY	20-TUTU
 11	 11	 FLOATING MEDALLIONSFLOATING MEDALLIONS
 12	 12	 FOREST GARDENFOREST GARDEN
 13	 13	 GIANT MOONGIANT MOON
 14	 14	 GLORY GLORY GLORYGLORY  HOLE-LELUJAHHOLE-LELUJAH
 15	 15	 GUIDED MEDITATION   GUIDED MEDITATION   
 STATION STATION
 16	 16	 HUA HUA WHEELHUA HUA WHEEL
 17	 17	 ILLUMINACIONESILLUMINACIONES
 18	 18	 KALEIDOSCOPESKALEIDOSCOPES

 19	 19	 MOON CEILINGMOON CEILING
 20	 20	 NEUROLYZERNEUROLYZER
 21	 21	 NEVERMORENEVERMORE

 22	 22	 PHOENIXPHOENIX
 23	 23	 PILLOWFORTPILLOWFORT
 24	 24	 PLAYA PHARMACYPLAYA PHARMACY
 25	 25	 PNEUMAZOAPNEUMAZOA
 26	 26	 PRINTERSTELLARPRINTERSTELLAR
 27	 27	 SAUNASAUNA
 28	 28	 SHROOM STOPSHROOM STOP
 29	 29	 SOFTING LIBRARY &    SOFTING LIBRARY &    
 TACTILE SALON TACTILE SALON
 30	 30	 TAKE A CUPTAKE A CUP
 31	 31	 THE CRYSTALLINE MATRIXTHE CRYSTALLINE MATRIX
 32	 32	 THE CUBESTHE CUBES
 33	 33	 THE EVOLVING DOORTHE EVOLVING DOOR
 34	 34	 THE PSYCHEDELIC    THE PSYCHEDELIC    
 PHONEBOOTH PHONEBOOTH
 35	 35	 TURBULENT FLOW STATETURBULENT FLOW STATE
 36	 36	 VIVARIAVIVARIA
 37	 37	 WINDCHESTWINDCHEST
 38	 38	 WISHING WALLWISHING WALL
 39	 39	 YESYES
 40	 40	 CONSTELLATION LOUNGECONSTELLATION LOUNGE

 1	 1	 ASTRAL	CHILLASTRAL	CHILL
 2	 2	 BSOD		BLUE	SCREEN	OF	DEATHBSOD		BLUE	SCREEN	OF	DEATH
 3	 3	 BONKBONK
 4	 4	 BRING	A	CUPBRING	A	CUP
 5	 5	 BSC		BSC		BREAKFAST	SANDWICH	CAMPBREAKFAST	SANDWICH	CAMP
 6	 6	 BUBBLE	TROUBLEBUBBLE	TROUBLE
 7	 7	 CABANA	HAMMOCKCABANA	HAMMOCK
 8	 8	 CAMP	CAMPY	CAMPCAMP	CAMPY	CAMP
 9	 9	 CAMP	DON’T	FUCK	UPCAMP	DON’T	FUCK	UP
 10	 10	 CAMP	FIRE	CAMPCAMP	FIRE	CAMP
 11	 11	 CAMP	HERECAMP	HERE
 12	 12	 CAMP	KWITCHERBITCHENCAMP	KWITCHERBITCHEN
 13	 13	 CAMP	LAMPCAMP	LAMP
 14	 14	 CAMP	LOVE	AND	LIONS		 	CAMP	LOVE	AND	LIONS		 	
	 DEN	 DEN

 15	 15	 CAMP	MURDER	PONYCAMP	MURDER	PONY
 16	 16	 CAMP	STOP	HITTING			 	CAMP	STOP	HITTING			 	
	 YOURSELF	 YOURSELF

 17	 17	 DIODEDIODE
 18	 18	 DRYER	CAMPDRYER	CAMP
 19	 19	 ELECTRIC	KOOL-AID									ELECTRIC	KOOL-AID									
	 REVISION	QUEST	 REVISION	QUEST

 20	 20	 F-ARTF-ART
 21	 21	 FAN	CAMPFAN	CAMP
 22	 22	 FERN	GULLYFERN	GULLY
 23	 23	 FLUFFER	CAMP:	FLUFF		FLUFFER	CAMP:	FLUFF		
	 YOUR	20-TUTU!	 YOUR	20-TUTU!

 24	 24	 GINNUNGAGAPGINNUNGAGAP
 25	 25	 GRAVT	GRAVT	
 26	 26	 HALL	OF	ARKHAMHALL	OF	ARKHAM
 27	 27	 HOMELESS	SHELTERHOMELESS	SHELTER
 28	 28	 HOWLHOWL
 29	 29	 IMMEDIACY	CAMPIMMEDIACY	CAMP
 30	 30	 KIDS	KORNERKIDS	KORNER
 31	 31	 LIBRARY	CAMPLIBRARY	CAMP
 32	 32	 LITTLE	WINTER	HILLLITTLE	WINTER	HILL
 33	 33	 LIVE	FREE	AND	BURNLIVE	FREE	AND	BURN
 34	 34	 MEAT	CAMPMEAT	CAMP
 35	 35	 MILK	&	COOKIESMILK	&	COOKIES
 36	 36	 NULLNULL
 37	 37	 OFFICE	DEPOTOFFICE	DEPOT
 38	 38	 POTATO	SUPPORT	PEOPLEPOTATO	SUPPORT	PEOPLE
 39	 39	 RAINBOW	DINOSRAINBOW	DINOS
 40	 40	 SGC		SECRET	GOTH	CLUBSGC		SECRET	GOTH	CLUB
 41	 41	 SENSUAL	SENSORY		 	 	SENSUAL	SENSORY		 	 	
	 EXPERIENCE		 EXPERIENCE	

 42	 42	 SUDS	&	SPUDSSUDS	&	SPUDS
 43	 43	 THE	UNIVERSETHE	UNIVERSE
 44	 44	 THE	WAITING	ROOMTHE	WAITING	ROOM

 45	 45	 THE	WEIRD	COOKIETHE	WEIRD	COOKIE
 46	 46	 WYTCH’S	KITCHYNWYTCH’S	KITCHYN
 47	 47	 ZOO	CAMPZOO	CAMP

CampSCampS

ARTART

BUG

SANCTUARY

STEAM	BATH		

TEMPLE

STONE	WALL	

SECURITY

GATE	/	GREETERS

ICE

FIRST	AID

DPW	

RANGER	STATION

FIRE	PIT

PORTAPOTTIES

STAGE

COFFEE	(GNOMES/VOLUNTEERS)	 						

THE  FIELD

20222022

*    MONOCHROME MAGIC*    MONOCHROME MAGIC

OPEN 
CAMPING

OPEN 
CAMPING

OPEN 
CAMPING

OPEN 
CAMPING

OPEN 
CAMPING

W		WOODLAND	MAGICKW		WOODLAND	MAGICK

W

A    ALTAERA    ALTAER

48	MUSHROOM	FOR	48	MUSHROOM	FOR	
	 	 IMPROVEMENT	 	 IMPROVEMENT

172
42

40
45

44 31

35
33

37

47

28

20

13

8

5

27

32
39

38
26

2511

10

29

36 9 18

3 6

15

23 22

46

30

16

19
12 41 24

34

43

21

14

1
7

4

18+

48

12
3

2118
22
27

36

35
30

29

23
33 26

144

7

1
13 19

20

24

37

2510

5

2

11
31

34

15

28

3917

6

9T

32

a

T

40

16

8

38


